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1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

A roll of quarters is worth?
a) $5.00

b) $10.00

¢) $15.00

d) $20.00

A roll of dimes is worth?
a) §5.00
b) $4.00
c) $3.00
d) $2.00

A roll of nickels is worth?
a) $8.00
b} $6.00
c) $4.00
d) $2.00

A roll of pennies is worth?

a) $1.00
b) $0.75 \p
c) $0.50
d) $0.25

What does POS stand for?
a) Patience over standards
b) Percentage of sales

¢) Point of sales

d) People over service

What is the current sales tax rate in your city QI ip ?

A customer buys a bow! of soup for $1.25, an apple $0.90 and a soda is $0.79. If you are given' $10.00 how much change shou
you give back?

a) S$4.06

b) $2.06

c) $7.06

d) $5.06

A customer buys two shirts for 10.50 each and two ball caps for $7.25 each. If you are given $50.00 how much change should
you give back?

a) $19.50
b) $14.50
c) $9.50
d) $4.50

A customer buys soda for $3.75 and a hot dog for $4.25. If you are given $20.00 how much change should you give back?
a) $6.00

b) $8.00

c) $10.00

d) $12.00

A customer buys two hamburgers at $3.75 each, two bags of chips at $1.25 each, two cookies at $2.50 each and two sodas at
$3.25 each. If you are given $100.00 how much change should you give back?

a) $78.50

b) $58.50

c) $38.50

d) $28.50
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11) Counterfeit pens should be used on which three denominations?
a) $20,$50, 5100
b) 510, $20, $50
¢) $5,$50, $100
d) $10, $20, 550

12) How many times should you count change when giving it to the customer?
a) one
b) two
c) three
d) no need to count

Question & Answer:

13) What is the minimum age for legal alcohol purchases? .:-1' 1

14) What are the acceptable forms of ID for alcohol purchases? /‘\-}'\Tj—\;fﬁ ey :

15) How many $20 bills are in a bank band? L/() \é




